

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No.964/2007

R.K.SARAF

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.C.M.FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/12/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Praveen Kumar, adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In our order dated 23.11.2007, the following line shall be  
added.

The acceptance of the money is without prejudice to the  
claims involved.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master